Construction
of the Code:
Code + Left/Right + Glass + Profile =
Final product
Code
D RightS Left
c V p z Y
200 cm 6 mm 3 cmRIGA 2P
SHOWER DOOR, 1 SLIDING DOOR + 1 FIXED IN LINE FOR RECESS INSTALLATION
200
F1
A
F1
A
Dimensions Code Right Left Glass Profile
Actual size
Fixed
panels
Access D- S- 1 56 U B K H
A F1 * Clear Rose 1 print Matt white Silver Chrome Matt black
96↔99 46,8 41,0 RIG2P96 D- S-
99↔102 48,3 42,5 RIG2P99 D- S-
106↔109 51,8 46,0 RIG2P106 D- S-
109↔112 53,3 47,5 RIG2P109 D- S-
116↔119 56,8 51,0 RIG2P116 D- S-
119↔122 58,3 52,5 RIG2P119 D- S-
136↔139 66,8 61,0 RIG2P136 D- S-
139↔142 67,8 63,0 RIG2P139 D- S-
156↔159 84,8 63,0 RIG2P156 D- S-
159↔162 87,8 63,0 RIG2P159 D- S-
176↔179 104,8 63,0 RIG2P176 D- S-
179↔182 107,8 63,0 RIG2P179 D- S-
196↔199 124,8 63,0 RIG2P196 D- S-
199↔202 127,8 63,0 RIG2P199 D- S-
120
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1